Programme Name

EKO-25-WW-2 Proficiency Testing Time Schedule

Scope

Programme Registration Deadline

Sample Suk

Deadline for Final Results

EKO-25-WW-2

Determination of Phthalates

17.10.2025

22.10.2025

23.10.2025

31.10.2025

Report Date

4.11.2025

(*) : Non-Accredited Method within the scope of TS EN ISO/IEC 17043

NOTE1: The objection periods are 5 working days for submitted samples and draft report and 10 working days for final report.

NOTE2: Responsible Persons of the programme are the ILC/PT Manager, Quality Assurance Manager, Quality Assurance Responsible, and Sample Responsible.

Form no: pt.f003
Yayin Tarihi: 02.05.2024
Revizyon Tarihi/ No: .../01



Form no: pt.f003

G EKO-25-WW-2 Proficiency Testing Time Schedule Y Tarin 02052024

TR



